ADAPTIS

ADVANTEDGEHEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
ADVENTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS WEST
ALL PAYER EXCHANGE, LLC

ALLWIN DATA

APEX EDI INC

AR SOLUTIONS

AUDITZ LLC

AVAILITY LLC

AVANT-MED SERVICES

AXIOM SYSTEMS

BCS INC

BMS REIMBURSEMENT

CAPARIO

CARDON CBO LLC FORMERLY PACIFIC EDI
CARDON HEALTHCARE NETWORK, INC
CAROLINA SERVICES

CLAIMLOGIC

CLAIMREMEDI

CLAIMS PROCESSING CENTER

CLINIX MEDICAL INFORMATION SERVICES
COLLECTIVE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEM
COMPASS HEALTH

CORTEX EDI'INC

CPSI

CUREMD.COM, INC.

CVS CAREMARK

DIVERSIFIED MEDICAL BILLING

DSH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC
ETAND T CLEARINGHOUSE

EDI HEALTH GROUP INC

EF RECOVERY

ELECTRONIC BILLING SERVICES INC
EMDEON - 8371

EMDEON - ENVOY

EMDEON BUSINESS SERVICES INC DBA EMDEON DENTAL

EMERGENCY GROUPS OFFICE
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS BILLING SV
ESCAN DATA SYSTEMS INC
ETACTICS INC

ETT CLEARINGHOUSE

EXACTA BILLING SERVICE

GATEWAY EDI LLC

GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES

GLOBAL HEALTHNET INC
GOVERNMENT DATA SERVICES
HEALTHCARE COMPUTER CORP
HEALTHCARE PAYMENT SPECIALISTS, LLC
HOLLAND HOMECARE

IDX SYSTEMS CORP GE HEALTHCARE
INGENIX ENS

1054093
2014993
2003340
2010827
1054121
1054099
1054154
2002886
1054194
1054198

2008282
1054158
1054081
1054120
1054176
2006056
2001943
2010950
1054094
2006969
2023172
2002384
1054166
1054101
1054100
2021116
2004878
2005106
2010211
2002045
1054160
2006093
2013760
1054185
1054097
1054092
2006970
1054111
2000336
2005275
1054077
2000277
1054103
2002777
1054107
2000054
2000418
2010918
2004241
1054104
2001458

SUPPORT, PRODUCTION
BETTEZ, JON
WILLIAMS, SHELLY
LINDLAHR, TARA
KYLE, DOUG
MECHAM, MATTHEW
GUTIERREZ, JENNIFER
HARGRAVE, JOHN
HARPER, JEFF
GOMEZ, MARGARET
EDI TEAM

SELL, DEB

PORRAS, JESSICA
GUSTAFSON, CHRIS
HOWE, TRACY
WARD, LISA

JONES, CONNIE
MILLA, JEANNIE
SHEPPARD, LEIONA
OFFICE ALLY, OFFICE ALLY
BROWN, KAREN
GREEN, ADAM
HOLTSFORD, LAURIE
HAMLIN, JUDY
NACHSHON, GALIT
CRANFORD, BRIAN
TAYYAB, NADEEM
BENEVIDES, MARIA
USIBELLI, COLLEEN
RHODES, TONI
KARLA, KARLA
DEPARTMENT, PRODUCTION
ROGALSKY, LISA
COPELAND, DEE
VERRAN, VIVIAN
ENROLMENT, CONTACT
KOSTE, JILL

ESTRADA, EDWARD
QUEEN, STEVE
BEERY, PETER
BYOMIN, VERONICA
KNICELY, KARLA
WALKOWIAK, FRANCES
DUPLAYEE, ANDREW
PARENT, VANDA
COX, DAVID
EDWARDS, JOHN
BARBER, LATASHA
DOZE, TODD
SWIGERT, SUSAN
MASTERSON, PAULA
JEFFERSON, CECILIA

2063961360
6038904311
9167743346
5592815799
8287712878
8016420315
2065221222
8128414078
9044704900
9044704900
6024392525
9524423637
8004782778
9498523477
5093449941
2812961771
8008467601
4059429800
8007638484
8665754120
2704417337
8013800318
6154657466
3604197503
7145298560
2516398100
7183600597
4017706536
2067725315
3016480580
4803250901
8005766412
8772139047
5734723613
6159323485
8008456592
8882557293
6264470296
8009623303
8005536074
3303420568
4803250901
6022835776
3148025080
6022124405
2146965717
8003707397
8175318992
8172327519
3604247828
8028596665
6182666545

PRODSUPPORT2@ADAPTIS.COM
KATHERYNE.AUBREY@AMSPLUS.COM
WILLIASJ@AH.ORG
TARA.LINDLAHR@ALLPAYEREXCHANGE.COM

MMECHAM®@APEXEDI.COM
JENNIFER@ARMDSOLUTIONS.COM
JHARGRAVE@AUDITZ.NET
SUPPORT@AVAILITY.COM
SUSY@AVANT-MED.COM
SUPPORT@SOLACE-EMC.COM
DEBS@BCSCONSULT.COM
JPORRAS@BMSEMAIL.COM
CGUSTAFSON@CAPARIO.COM
THOWE@PACIFICEDI.COM
LWARD@CARDONHEALTHCARE.COM

LSHEPPARD@CLAIMREMEDI.COM
GGOODWIN15@COMCAST.NET
KAREN.BROWN@CLINIXMIS.COM
ADAM.GREEN@COLLECTIVEMEDICALTECH.COM

GALIT@CORTEXEDI.COM

BRIAN@CPSINET.COM, OS.CONTRACTS@CPSINET.COM
ENROLLMENT@CUREMD.COM
MZBENEVIDES@CVS.COM

TONI.RHODES@DSHMGMTSYS.COM

PRODUCTIONDEPARTMENT@DENTALXCHANGE.COM
LROGALSKY@EFRECOVERY.COM

ENROLLMENTS@EBSSERVICE.COM

VVERRAN@EMDEON.COM

ENROLLMENT@EMDEON.COM

BDLDN-OPERATIONS@EMDEON.COM, DENTALSUPPORT@EMDEON.COM
KATHRINC@EMERGENCYGROUPSOFFICE.COM

QUEENS@EPBS.COM

VBYOMIN@ETACTICSINC.COM
KKNICELY@ETTCH.COM

ADUPLAYEE@GATEWAYEDI.COM, LSHEER@GATEWAYEDI.COM
DCOX@GHNONLINE.COM
TDOZE@HEALTHCAREPAYMENT.COM
SUSAN@HOLLANDHOMECARE.COM

PAULA.MASERSON@GE.COM
CJEFFERSON@ENSHEALTH.COM



INSTAMED COMMUNICATIONS
INSTAMED COMMUNICATIONS

KROGER ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LABORATORY CORP OF AMERICA
LEADER PHYSICIAN SVCS

LINCARE INC

LOUISIANA HEALTH CARE GROUP
MAGNETIC INK LLC

MAYFIELD DMD PC

MBA MEDICAL BILLING

MCKESSON HBOC ECG

MD ONLINE CLEARINGHOUSE

MEDICAL CLAIMS PROCESSING SOLUTIONS
MEDICAL FINANCIAL SPECIALISTS
MEDICAL TRANSCRIPTION BILLING CORP
MEDIDAL CORPORATION

MEDISERV INC

MEDISKED LLC

NATIONAL HEALTH INFORMATION NETWORK
NATIONWIDE BILLING ASSOCIATES LLC
NDC HEALTH AKA CIS TECHNOLOGIES
NE TRI COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT

NET HEALTHCLAIM SERVICES

NET-RX

NHI BILLING SERVICES

NOBLE HOUSE

NORCO INC

NORTHWEST MEDICAL BILLING SERVICES, INC
NOTEWORTHY MEDICAL SYSTEMS
OFFICE ALLY

OMNISYS INC

ORION HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGIES

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES MEDICAL LABORATORIES

PATHOLOGY SERVICE ASSOCIATES
PAYER CONNECTION
PAYERPATH.COM

PBA HEALTH

PERFORMANCE HOME MEDICAL
PHARMACY PROVIDERS OF OKLAHOMA INC
PHYSICIAN SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PHYSICIANS COMPUTER COMPANY
PRACTICE INSIGHT

PROCLAIM PARTNERS LLC
PROLIANCE SURGEONS INC
PRO-MEDICAL INC

PROSOURCE

PROVIDER PAY

PSYQUEL SOLUTIONS

PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP INC
QUADAX INC

QUANTUM HEALTH AUTOMATION
REALMED CORPORATION
RECONDO TECHNOLOGY INC

2000421
2000950
1054172
2004817
1054086
2001360
2005527
2006190
2002220
1054085
1054088
2006723
2001165
1054155
2002514
2012188
2023060
2007147
1054089
2008304
1054080
2000351
1054115
2007171
2013761
2001773
2003287
1054167
2000164
1054165
1054125
2009748
2004219
1054189
1054162
1054098
2005395
2007156
2020917
2009157
2017754
1054178
2022279
2002195
2010647
2011347
1054133
2007292
2001346
2012944
1054146
2002383
2013877

ROBINSON-SPANN, ASHLEY
ROBINSON-SPANN, ASHLEY

MCINTYRE, KATHY
LOCKAHRT, LINDA
PEISER, RANDY
NOEL, KEITH
KILCHRIST, STACY
BALZI, DAVE
DUNSMORE, DAMON
CARE, CUSTOMER
HIRD, MARY

DICKINSON, STEPHANIE

MOODY, JOHN
PERKINS, HEIDI
GOETSCH, LORAINE
HARGRAVE, JOHN
SUNDBERGH, SHAWN
HOGAN, TOM
ESPARZA, AL
BROWN, JAIME
GRUDZINSKI, TOM
EVELAND, VICTORIA
GREEN, RON
WILCOX, MICHEL
GUEVARA, SANDRA
GONZALES, LISSET
PARRISH, MICHELLE
PHILLIPS, NICHOLE
WOODS, DEE
WACLAWSKY, DAN
DIXON, KELLY
REMM, BEVERLY
BAKER, LINDA
PITCHFORD, JEAN
HILL, DEAN
COLEMAN, RACHAEL
REINEKE, SUSAN
VERRAN, VIVIAN
SCHAFF, AARON
DEHOFF, STACEY
BALLOU, JUSTIN
JOHNSON, MARTHA
PHILLIPS, JIM
ISKANDER, MARK
JACKSON, JON
HIGGINS, LUANN
COMBS, DEBORAH
ORTHO, DUANE
DARDEN, JOHN
ANDEL, MATT
MAYER, CHAD
NICHOLS, SHARON
LARIVEE, ROBERT

2157893680
2157893680
5037977489
3364365806
5704558511
8002842006
3372331307
2817824910
4042934436
3606673051
5635854406
8884995465
4178906164
4254123280
7328735133
8128414078
2086648364
8666334753
8002698086
8662294006
9184813739
5096841301
9093078503
3605670469
8006453055
9544180828
2084336038
2535887911
6022776277
3604502262
9034550461
8003247966
5097558814
8668017177
5038203803
8043273893
8162455700
6159323485
4055575700
7176533290
8028462176
7133336000
6785271677
2068382562
3528678898
3205343250
8017164841
2106941354
5104445855
4407776300
8124688477
3178146742
3039742822

KATHY.MCINTYRE@FREDMEYER.COM
LOCKHAL@LABCORP.COM
RPEISER@LEADERSERVICES.COM

STACY.KILCHRIST@LHCGROUP.COM
DAVEBALZI@MAGNETICINK.ORG
DDUNSMORE@NCDRLLC.COM

SDICKINSON@MDON-LINE.COM

HEIDI@MFSBILLING.COM

JHARGRAVE@MEDIDAL.COM
SHAWNS@MEDISERVINC.COM

AESPARZA@PDXINC.COM, NHINAR@PDXINC.COM

VEVELAND@NETCHD.ORG
RON@NETHEALTHCLAIMSERVICES.COM

ADMIN@NHIBILLING.COM

MICHELLEP@NORCO-INC.COM

PHILLIPSN@NWMED-BILLING.COM, TERRY@NWMED-BILLING.COM
EDISUPPORT@NETPRACTICE.COM

SUPPORT@OFFICEALLY.COM

KELLY_DIXON@OMNISYS-LLC.COM
BREMM@ORIONHEALTHCARE.COM

JPITCHFORD@PSAPATH.COM

RACHAEL.COLEMAN@ALLSCRIPTS.COM
SUSAN.REINEKE@PBAHEALTH.COM

ASCHAFF@PPOK.COM, ERECONSUPPORT@PPOK.COM
STACEY.DEHOFF@PSSBILLING.COM

JUSTIN@PCC.COM, PHIL@PCC.COM

MJOHNSON@PRACTICEINSIGHT.NET, PROCESS@PRACTICEINSIGHT.NET
JIM.PHILLIPS@PROCLAIMPARTNERS.COM, ADMIN@PROCLAIMPARTNERS.CO
M.ISKANDER@PROLIANCESURGEONS.COM

SHERIF@PROMEDICALINC.COM

DCOMBS@NETDEPOSIT.COM, ECAMP@NETDEPOSIT.COM
DCORTH@PSYQUEL.COM

WAMEDICAID@PCGUS.COM

MATTANDEL@QUADAX.COM, MARGOMCCARTHY@QUADAX.COM
CHAD@QHACLAIMS.COM, QHA@QHACLAIMS.COM

ROBERT.LARIVEE@RECONDOTECH.COM, KIM.BELLE@RECONDOTECH.COM



REIMBURSEMENT TECHNOLOGIES INC
RESOURCE CORPORATION OF AMERICA
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, INC

SSI GROUP
SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST LLC
TEAMHEALTH BASEPOINT

TEAMHEALTH-AKRON BILLING OP

TESIA
THE CONSULT, INC
THE OUTSOURCE GROUP

THERAPEUTIC HEALTH SERVICES

TOYON ASSOCIATES, INC

TRINITY HEALTHCARE RESOURSE

VIATRACK SYSTEMS

VIRTUAL CARE PROVIDER INC

XACTIMED CORP
ZIRMED, INC.
ZOTEC PARTNERS LLC

1054119
2002112
1054130
1054090
2009586
2006321
1054096
1054197
1054164
2003741
2002513
2012193
2015764
1054193
1054159
1054117
1054108
2012639

MCCARRICK, KEITH
SNIPES, SCOTT
REVAK, NICK

HUFF, JASON
O'BRIEN, JODY
SPIVA, KRIS
SHALLAHAMER, NORMA
ERIC KIRNBAUER
GUTTADAURO, DEAN
PAYNE, FERRILL
BAUGHMAN, LOUISE
KELLAR, ERIC
LEHMANN, JASON
LINK, RICKY

FABING, RICK
PRADO, SELENA

ZIRMED, INC., ZIRMED, INC.

HUSTED, BRIAN

8003550808
2813341855
6102194041
2513450000
3603947024
8005622945
3308656335
8007247240
5135573200
7044589222
2063230930
9256859312
5122639831
7063963409
4149088401
2146924426
8774947633
3178054153

KEITH_MCCARRICK@EMCARE.COM
KATETAYLOR@RESOURCE-CORP.COM

JASON.HUFF@SSIGROUP.COM, ALICIA.HOPPER@SSIGROUP.COM
JODYO@SYSTEMSDESIGNEMS.COM
KRISSPIVA@TEAMHEALTH.COM
NORMA_SHALLAHAMER@TEAMHEALTH.COM
EKIRNBAUER@TESIA.COM

PAYERINFO@4ECP.COM

LOUISEB@THERAPEUTICHEALTH.ORG
ERIC.KELLAR@TOYONASSOCIATES.COM

TECHNICAL@VIATRACK.COM ENROLL@VIATRACK.COM
RFABING@VCPI.COM, KFOGT@VCPI.COM
PAYERRELATION@XACTIMED.COM
PRODUCTION@ZIRMED.COM

BHUSTED@ZOTEC.COM, KWALKER@ZOTEC.COM









